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SUPPLEMENTS CATALOG
The new and modern FarmaFallani division has 
been designed for the study and production of food 
supplements and added products, thanks to the latest 
generation machinery and specialized staff we will meet 
the needs of the functional and nutraceutical market.



FOOD SUPPLEMENTFOOD SUPPLEMENT

VITA-UPVITA-UP
The new line of food supplements in
the shape of delicious gummy bears

MULTIVITAMIN FOR CHILDREN
Dietary supplement. 9 vitamins. Fruit flavored gummy bears. Gluten free And lactose-free.

Vitamin A: contributes to the maintenance of normal vision. Vitamin D and C: to support the normal function of the immune system 
Vitamin B6, Vitamin B12, Folic Acid, Niacin: reduction of tiredness and fatigue.Biotin: normal energy metabolism
Vitamin E: protection of cells from oxidative stress. Available in the formulation without sugar, with sugar, vegan and with food gelatin.

AVERAGE CONTENTS OF 
ACTIVE INGREDIENTS

NRV *: reference nutritional values

PER DOSE
Max (2 bears/day)

NRV*/per dose
Max (2 bears/day)

Vitamin A
Vitamin D
Vitamin E
Vitamin C
Niacin 
Biotin
Vitamin B12
Vitamin B6
Folic acid 

800 µg
5 µg

12 mg
80 mg
16 mg
50 µg
2,5 µg
1,4 mg

200 mcg

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%

Smooth or dusted on the surface

SWEET SLEEP
Dietary supplement. Melatonin, Vitamin B6 Chamomile and Valerian extract. Fruit flavored gummy bears. Gluten free And lactose-free.

AVERAGE CONTENTS OF 
ACTIVE INGREDIENTS

NRV *: reference nutritional values

PER DOSE
Max (1 bear/day)

NRV*/per dose
Max (1 bear/day)

Valerian extract

Chamomile extract

Melatonin 

Vitamin B6

30 mg

20 mg

1 mg

1.4 mg 100%

Valerian: helps sleep in case of stress. Chamomile: assists relaxation and supports mental well-being. Melatonin: 1 mg of melatonin just before bedtime contributes
to the reduction of the time required to fall asleep. Vitamin B6: contributes to the normal functioning of the nervous system.
Available in the formulation without sugar, with sugar, vegan and with food gelatin.

Smooth or dusted on the surface

AVERAGE CONTENTS OF 
ACTIVE INGREDIENTS

NRV *: reference nutritional values

PER DOSE
Max (2 bears/day)

NRV*/per dose
Max (2 bears/day)

Choline

Niacin

Vitamin B12

Vitamin B6

Vitamin C 

DHA

EPA

35 mg

16 mg

2,5 µg

1.4 mg

80 mg

50 mg

10 mg

100%

100%

100%

100%

OMEGA-3 DHA & EPA
Food supplement of Omega-3 Fatty Acids, EPA and DHA. Berry-flavored gummy bears. Gluten free.

C vitamin: to support the normal function of the immune system. Vitamin B6, Vitamin B12, Niacin: reduction of tiredness and fatigue.
Available in the formulation without sugar, with sugar, vegan and with food gelatin.

Smooth or dusted on the surface


